FEATURES
Self Draining – Reversible pump allows quick, no mess,
filter changeout. No tools required.
Automatic Shut-off – Pressure switch turns the system
off when filter is plugged. Relay can be wired to remote
alarm or indicator light.
Oil Make-up – LTC reservoir can be topped off using 3-
way valve oil make-up port.

Heater and Fan: Adjustable setting, thermostatically
controlled.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify model number as shown below.
Units are shipped with cartridge installed.
System Part Number: TP2-1 120 v, 1 ph, 60 Hz
Also Available: 3 phase power, 50 Hz power
(contact factory)
Weight: 250 Ibs
Shipping Weight: 325 Ibs
Height: 43”, Width: 30”, Depth: 12”
Crated Dimensions: Height: 47”, Width: 34”, Depth: 31”
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
643Y051 Door Mounted View Window
241X051 3/4” JIC Port Connections (2 ea required)
723Y005 No-Flow Shut-Off Switch
552Y025 Stainless Steel Valve Upgrade
605Y020  Timed Run Via Remote Start Signal
From Tap Change
031Y104  0.5 micron AC-7181/2 Cartridge
for particle and free water removal
031Y105  0.3 micron AC-718P3 Cartridge
for particle and free water removal
031Y106  0.3 micron FO-718PLP3 Cartridge
for particle removal
031Y102  0.3 micron SD-718P3 Superdri® Cartridge
for particle and dissolved water removal
RECOMMENDED SPARES
FO-718PL1/2 Filter Cartridge, box of 6 ea (or:)
FO-718PLP3 Filter Cartridge, box of 6 ea (or:)